Réf Piece

EBG61325803

6323A30004Q

4790A10052E

6601A20013P

EBR72059618

3087A20025B

3660A20045A

5421A20273A

3721A23003B

3721A23002B

3HO0390A

3550A20518B

5859A20002D

4681A20169B

AJR73088501

5901A20054D

AAA73031501

EBG61287706

EBR78310713

4960A20103A

3001A20007A

6640000036B

EAG38884444

3721A20199C

5230A30017A

EBG61106830

EBR79304122

5874A90003H

EBR80820305

5901A10051A

AJR73088402

3660A20044A

5251AP2984C

4HO00026A

Description

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor,NTC

Barrier,Indoor

Switch Assembly

PCB Assembly,Sub

Pan Assembly,Drain

HOUSING (MECH),WRAPPER

Evaporator Assembly,First

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

AUTRE

Cover

Pump Assembly,Water

Motor,Unclassified

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Indoor)

Fan Assembly,Final

Accessory Assembly

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Bracket,Motor

Angle Assembly

Connector,Terminal Block

Connector,Terminal Block

Panel Assembly,Upper

FILTER(MECH),A/C

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Sub

Linear Trans

PCB Assembly,Sub

FAN ASSEMBLY,BLOWER

Tube Assembly,Expansion

HOUSING (MECH),WRAPPER

Hose Assembly,Drain

Screw,Set

Specification

12470B-03 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

6623A30004D. 16.1KOHM 5% 15V 500mA 3.97KK LEAD BK - DONG KWANG PRESISION CO.,

PRESS SGCC 1.6 BR GGBD SGCC T1.6 NO COLOR Multi V Fresh Air Intake Unit

6098620919 BG GGBD ARNU28GBGA4 600MM ILDONG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.

EBR72059618 BLDC Motor - EAX63531601 BLDC Duct_5A_330uF - JUNG MIN JEONJA

BR GGBD LRB-N1455B MULTI V BLDC

MOLD HIPS 60HR BR GGBD HIPS T2.5 BLACK HOUSING WRAPPER

1070MM P7.0 3R 16C 19FPI LG LOUVER BR-CH 48K BLDC

BR GGBD MULTI-V BR-CH DUCT INDDOR

BR GGBD MULTI-V BR-CH DUCT INDOOR

MC100-50010 4P 5.00MM STRAIGHT DIP TR 300V 20A Ecorea Industrial Co., LTD

PRESS SGCC 0.8 CONTROL BR GGBD ARNBR1402NF -

WATER BG GGBD ARNU42GBGA4 DUCT ALL

SIC-8IFW-F1195-2 DC310V 0A 0A 1.5KRPM 1.5KRPM 0SEC 12GF.CM 00OHM DC 220V 195W
P111.8 Cu H91.3 CW 400 0 Hole Single Pole 215.7 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

BR GGBD ARNU48GBRZ2 -

ARNU48GBRZ2 BR GGBD Mullti V indoor

TU GGTD LT-W401SU 09 DOMESTIC

JP000204_06 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

EBR78310713 ARNU96GB8Z4 EAN54212501 EAX64680802 SAC - JEONGMIN ELECTRIC
CO.,LTD

COMPLEX BR GGBD LRB-N1455B MULTI-V

B-ALL GGBD BE-CH INSULATION ASSY

DFC 32A-3P 3P 10.00MM STRAIGHT DIP BK - YUQIU MACHINERY & ELECTRONIC

DFC 32A2P 2P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR NO COVER, 32A 2P YELLOW DONG-A BESTEC

Co.

B-ALL GGBD BR-CH MULTI-V DUCT

COMPLEX A/C B-ALL GGBD DUCT_Indoor -

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

EBR79304122 ARNU48GBRZ4 0IMMRSG026Q 6870A90407A VRF DUCT_FAU
BR_48k_Motorl_SUB - JUNG MIN JEONJA

5874A90003H EI6940 59 70.8 26.8H 7 7 - DPC NANTONG CORPORATION LTD.

EBR80820305 LGAP1-IDU_Unshield_Protect EAN63790501 EAX41607817 Multi-V_485 - MSE
CO.,LTD

220(D) 220 45(N) 667G 39G BR-CH DUCT

BR GGBD ARNU48GBRZ2 MULTI V FRESH AIR INTAKE UNIT

MOLD HIPS 60HR BR GGBD HIPS T2.5 BLACK -

T-ALL GGTD LTNW831SD GRAY

4H00026A HSOC NONE 8mM 10mM SWRCH BLACK SIN JIN BOLT IND CO.

Class Code

EBG0400

EBG0200

MALO400

EBF2000

EBRO0100

AGK0232

MEKO0901

ADL0287

AGL0635

AGL0635

EAG1102

MCKO0000

AHA0877

EAU0300

AJR0482

ADP0284

AAA0000

EBG0400

EBR0100

MAZ0498

AAEO0000

EAG1102

EAG1102

AGL0844

MDJO0011

EBG0400

EBR0100

EBJ0200

EBR0100

ADP0061

AJRO274

MEK0901

AEMO0232

FABO500

Loc No

263230C

263230D

147901

266010

268711E

330871

336600B

354210

437213A

437213B

W6640B

135500

158591

346810

352118

359012A

W50010

263230B

268711B

349600

W3001

WG6640A

W6640D

137214

152302

263230A

268711C

261704

268711D

359012B

55211G

336600A

352150B

W1JK



EAG38884445 Connector, Terminal Block DFC 32A 2P 2P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR NO COVER, 32A 2P DONG-A BESTEC CO. EAG1102 W6640C

ABQ74462703 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) MULTI-V BR GGBD ARNU48GBRZ4 MEZ62689316 Multi V 4Series BR(FAU) ABQO167 249951

EBG61106822 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM EBG0400 263230D



